
 

 

 

 

 

भारत सरकार  GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

अंतररक्ष विभाग  DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

अंतररक्ष उपयोग कें द्र-इसरो 

SPACE APPLICATIONS CENTRE-ISRO 

अहमदाबाद AHMEDABAD - 380 015 

   

जेम -विविदा सूचिा  

    GeM-Tender Notice  

सं.: सैक/जेम/विविदा/26/2023-24                                                                   

No.: SAC/GeM/Tender/26/2023-24                                                                                                       Date: 15/03/2024 
 

भारत के राष्ट्रपवत के विए और उिकी ओर से, प्रधाि, क्रय एिं भंडार, अंतररक्ष उपयोग कें द्र, अहमदाबाद, विम्िविवित के विए जेम 

(गििनमेंट ई-माकेटप्िेस) द्वारा विविदा/अिुकूवित बोवियां आमंवित करते हैं ।  
 

For and on behalf of the President of India, Head, Purchase & Stores, Space Applications Centre, Ahmedabad invites 

Tenders/Customs Bids through GeM (Government e-Marketplace) for the following. 
 

इच्छुक विके्रता सरकार के जेम िरीद िेबसाइट https://gem.gov.in से  विविदा/अिुकूवित बोवियां डाउििोड कर सकते हैं।  

अिुकूवित बोवियां माि जेम िरीद पोटनि के माध्यम से ऑििाइि प्रस्तुत की जािी है। 

 

Interested vendors can download Tenders/Custom Bids from GeM procurement website https://gem.gov.in.  

The Custom Bids are to be submitted online through the GeM procurement portal only. 

Sl. No  GeM BID No. Item Description Due Date 

1 GEM/2024/B/4680462 Copper Anodes for Acid copper Electroplating Baths 18-03-2024 

2 GEM/2024/B/4657329 Agisoft Metashape (Professional) S/W 19-03-2024 

3 GEM/2024/B/4693902   Telescope Assembly 19-03-2024 

4 GEM/2024/B/4668540 Voltage Regulator Low Dropout 19-03-2024 

5 GEM/2024/B/4669028 Gel-Pak Boxes 19-03-2024 

6 GEM/2024/B/4674311 Shift & Store Register IC 19-03-2024 

7 GEM/2024/B/4698685 Frameless Servo Motor with servo drive 19-03-2024 

8 GEM/2024/B/4679678  Cots Telescope Assembly 19-03-2024 

9 GEM/2024/B/4703933 Space Qualified Inductor for Gaganyaan Mission 20-03-2024 

10 GEM/2024/B/4699036 Space Grade 12Mhz SMD Crystal 20-03-2024 

11 GEM/2024/B/4709407 Vacuum Compatible 183 GHz Receiver Front-end Module 21-03-2024 

12 GEM/2024/B/4709270 Hi-Rel Microcontroller & Memory Devices 21-03-2024 

13 
GEM/2024/B/4717901 

Fabrication, Testing & Delivery of space qualified Local Oscillator 

AT 1176.45MHz for L5 Modulator 
22-03-2024 

14 GEM/2024/B/4718908 Fabrication, testing& delivery of Space Qualified S Band LNA 22-03-2024 

15 GEM/2024/B/4709370 Liquid Crystal Spatial Light Modulator 25-03-2024 

16 GEM/2024/B/4698385 Ordinary wires for DC Harness 26-03-2024 

17 GEM/2024/B/4698662 Multifunction Machine 26-03-2024 

18 GEM/2024/B/4693134 Executive Table with Side Table 26-03-2024 

19 GEM/2024/B/4735412 ESD Safe Storage Dry Cabinet 27-03-2024 

20 GEM/2024/B/4699926 Computer Monitor 27-03-2024 

21 GEM/2024/B/4680269 DC-DC converter with Compatible EMI filter 27-03-2024 

22  GEM/2024/B/4683022 Dehumidifier Storage System 28-03-2024 

23 GEM/2024/B/4752223 Variable attenuator for DC to 18 GHz 29-03-2024 

24 GEM/2024/B/4753031 Commercial Waveguide Low Noise Amplifier (LNA) Module 29-03-2024 
 

 

    िोट Notes: 

1)  प्रस्तुवत की विवध: ऑििाइि/   Mode of submission: Online through GeM Portal  

2)  डाक/कुररयर/वकसी व्यवि के माध्यम से भेजे गए प्रस्तािों पर विचार िहीं वकया जाएगा ।   

     Offers sent physically by post/courier/in person will not be considered. 

 

 

                                                                                                                                            Sd/- 

प्रधान, क्रय एवं भंडार   Head, Purchase & Stores 

https://gem.gov.in/
http://www.eprocure.isro.gov.in/

